ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE
1G21 + ASUA

ENSAM LILLE
uTtc

utcC

uTtc

CENTRALE LILLE
ASUA

SKEMA LILLE
ASUA

ASUA + ASEUL
ASUA

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE
ASEUL

utc

ENSAM LILLE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE
CENTRALE LILLE

ASUA

ASEUL

NOM PRENOM N LICENCE
Boughriet Younes

Friboulet Kenny

Colson Antonin

Gay Eliot

Bigey Adrien
Boudard Antoine
ABRASSART JEREMY
Gruget Thibauld
SIKORA VICTOR
Nieto Nicolas
Herbay Theyrice

NOM PRENOM N LICENCE
Deswarte Clemence

Rouille Louane

Dahlen victoria

NOM PRENOM N LICENCE
Kister Damien

Bouvard Meryl

temtam amine

Boniface d'Agostin

983181

1021892
1001733
1022993
1036295

971195

832781
1040147

832784
1041284
1041087

905528
1036111
1040195

832122
908554
960816
999061

EQUIPES MASCULINES

NOM PRENOM
Ridel Erick

Alexandre Romain
Kerignard Ewen
Verger Arthur
Gomez Théo
Cholley Tristan
SAUREL MARTIN
Corlay Baptiste
DUPONT AXEL
Leclercq Noah
CALERS Louis

EQUIPES FEMININES
NOM PRENOM
Sansse Apolline
Baratay Ninon
Cercus Margot

EQUIPES MIXTES

NOM PRENOM
Rondeau Alixe
Collet Esteban
Sikora Maé

De ponthaud Adéle

N LICENCE

N LICENCE

N LICENCE

908644

1021891
1036138
1036243
1036384
959610
960724
1006309 ASUA
832783
971340 ASUA
910123

909773
968835
1008968

959168
752912
1022983
1041054
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